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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Kogel CARRIER VECTOR 1950 + 2.67 + ATP

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Héhe

Beschreibung
WK0S0002400173660

Kuhlgerat Marke: Carrier

€ 16.500,-
Kuhl-/Tiefkihltransport
2014

WK0S0002400173660

WK0S0002400173660

3

0 km

Obrig DRI e
39.000 kg
30.550 kg
8.450 kg

1.404 cm

260 cm

1.340 cm

250 cm

267 cm
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